Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Butcher - (449567) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.47
1:05.16
1:05.44
1:05.94
1:08.12
1:12.57
1:13.01

1:14.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.47
1:05.94
1:05.16
1:05.44
1:08.12
1:14.74
1:13.01

1:12.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
432
427
417
378
313
307
286

WA Pts

468
417
432
427
378
286
307
313

Round

F

m I I

Round

F
F

N

I

Date

04/10/15
15/12/13
23/03/13
14/12/14
30/09/12
28/03/09
27/03/10
02/10/11

Date

04/10/15
14/12/14
15/12/13
23/03/13
30/09/12
02/10/11
27/03/10
28/03/09

Meet

LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Newbury District SC Club Championships
Berks & South Bucks Champ

Berks & South Bucks

Newbury Club Championships

Meet

LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Newbury District SC Club Championships
Newbury Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southampton
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Newbury

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Southampton
Southampton
Maidenhead
Northcroft
Newbury
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Newham
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Bo Newham
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



