## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rory Butcher - (449567) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.47	468	F	04/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Bo Newham	3
1:05.16	432		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:05.44	427	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:05.94	417	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:08.12	378	F	30/09/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:12.57	313	Н	28/03/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:13.01	307	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:14.74	286	F	02/10/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.47	468	F	04/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Bo Newham	3
1:05.94	417	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:05.16	432		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:05.44	427	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:08.12	378	F	30/09/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:14.74	286	F	02/10/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:13.01	307	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:12.57	313	Н	28/03/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Newbury	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS